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General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

513502

INE927K01023
BARODA EXTRUSION LIMITED
No
Equity Shares
Quarterly

30-09-2018

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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sr. No Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
T Promoter Group | shareholder Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes Yes

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No







Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
Number of Voting Rightsheld in each class oftecurities@iX) Number of Shares pledged or
_— O S Numberon(oclkea in shares i o
No. Of Partly paid- [ No. Of shares of total no. of (WoEREH (B Gt No. Of Shares Underlying | No. of Shares [ "o 0" >rares Underlying | assuming fuf conversion (xin) Number of equity
Categor Nos. Of No.of fully paid up equity Total nos. shares Outstanding convertible | of convertible securities (
Category of shareholder up equity shares | underlying shares (calculated Outstanding convertible [ Underlying shares held in
v [} shareholders Shareshed held Depository Receipts hed as per SCRR, 1957) Total as a % of securities. Outstanding Secite ondhe o asSpereantass ofdlied dematerialized form
0 () %) positoy RECEIPIS! (i = (vpe(vpe (v | 2P Class @S e e Warrants share capital) o Asa%of total o Asa%oftotal
v o eg: egy Total e3 e o ) (2) (X1)= (VI+(x) o Shares held o Shares held x
LR EE) X ’ Asa%of (A+B+C2) () (6)
(A) _[Promoter & Promoter Group 8 85310932 85310932 57.24 85,310.932.00 85310932.00 57.24] 57.24 48715001 57.10 85310932
(B) [Public 7204 63738068 63738068 42.76 63738068.00 63738068.00 42.76 42.76 48506600
(€)_|Non Promoter- Non public
(1) Shares underlying DR
(€2) Shares held bv Emplovee Trusts
Total 7212 149049000 149049000 | 100 149049000.00 149049000.00 100.00 100 48715001 32.68 133817532




Category & Name
of the
Shareholders
[0}

Nos. Of
shareholders

()

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
vy

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
[\

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitiesX)

asa%

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository Receipts:
(2]

Total nos. shares
held
(Vi) = (V)+(V)+ (V1)

of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(Vi)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Class
Class

eg: P Total

Totalas
a%of
Total
Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
x)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants
(i) (a)

Shareholding, as a %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible securities (

as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XN)= (VIN+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares

(x1)

Number of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

(i)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form

Table

~ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group.

()

Indian

(a)
(b)
(c)
(d)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

26448195

26448195

17.74

26448195.00 26448195

17.74,

17.74

15549901

58.79

26448195

Central State Government(s

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify)

58862737

58862737

39.49

58862737.00 58862737

39.49

39.49

33165100

56.34

58862737

Sub-Total (A)(1)

85310932

85310932

57.24

85310932.00 85310932

57.24]

57.24

48715001

57.10

85310932

)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals|

(b)

()

Institutions

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify}

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total of

8

85310932

85310932

57.24

85310932.00 85310932

57.24]

57.24

48715001

57.10

85310932

p
(A)=(A)(1)+A)(2)]

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Gro

up

Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern
of the Public

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

(

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

(<)

Alternate Investment Funds

(d)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investors

(f)

Financial Banks

(g)

Insurance_Companies

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(i)

Any Other (specify}

Sub-Total (B)(1)

(2)

Central Government/ State Government(s)/

President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3

Non-institutions

(a(i)

Individual
Lindividual holding nominal share

capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

7056

30182577

30182577

20.25

30182577 30182577

20.25

20.25

(alii))
(b)
(c)

(d)

Individuals -
fi. Individual holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trusts

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing

figure)

(e)

Any Other (specify}

115

21413239

12142252

21413239

12142252

14.37

815

21413239 21413239

12142252 12142252

14.37

8.15

1437

8.15

Sub-Total (B)(3)

7204

4276,

63738068.00 63738068

42.76

42.76

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(8)(3)

7204

63738068
63738068

63738068
63738068

4276,

63738068.00 63738068

42.76

22.76

17891109

18545239

12070252

48506600
48506600

Details of the acting as persons in Concer

rt for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Custodian/DR_Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
Available)

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based

Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014]

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding

©= (cl(l)+(c)(i)'
Total (A+B+C2)

7212

149049000

149049000

100.00

149049000.00 149049000

100.00]

100.00

133817532

Total (A+B+C)

7212

149049000

149049000

100.00

149049000.00 149049000

100.00]

100.00

48715001

32.68

133817532

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Add Notes
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Shareholding as
a % of total no.

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(1X)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full

Number of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

} . Number of equit:
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights el conversion of (xim) ‘::‘a:!; f\ele;?r: Y
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as 2% of convertible securities oater || dmEEE Reason for not Shareholder type
No. Shareholders (n held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ | per SCRR, 1957) Tootal (as a percentage of sa d:lo form providing PAN o
(0] (V) (V1) (Vi) Class ol Votin diluted share capital) No. Sthota *xIv)
As a % of eaX cta | htf (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) @) ha|r§5
(A+B+C2) g As a % of (A+B+C2) (i)
Al(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
1 KANUGO ALPESH PARASMAL AGAPK1096J 11555000 11555000 &5 11555000.00 11555000.00 &5 7.75 8500000 73.56 11555000 Promoter
2 KANUGO PARASMAL B. ADQPK5547F 7049901 7049901 4.73 7049901.00 7049901.00 4.73 4.73 7049901 100.00 7049901 Promoter
3 ALPESH PARASMAL KANUGO AAJHA5173P 2643294 2643294 1.77 2643294.00 2643294.00 1.77 1.77 0 0.00 2643294 Promoter
4 |KANUGO MEERA ARVPK4689F 2400000 2400000 1.61 2400000.00 2400000.00 1.61 1.61 0 0.00 2400000 Promoter
5 PARASMAL BHAGRAJ KANUGO AAKHP0126Q 2400000 2400000 1.61 2400000.00 2400000.00 1.61 1.61 0 0.00 2400000 Promoter
6 KANUGO RESHMIBAHEN P. AZUPK6721B 400000 400000 0.27 400000.00 400000.00 0.27 0.27 0 0.00 400000 Promoter
Click here to go back Total 26448195 26448195 17.74 26448195.00 26448195.00 17.74 17.74 15549901 58.79 26448195




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
Shareholding as gsecgurities Shareholding , as a % | Number of Shares pledged or
. a % of total no. No of Voting (XIV) assumirTg full otherwise encumbered T
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares Rights Catelles conversion of (i) <hares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as 2% of convertible securities %of| dematerialized Reason for not shareholder type
No. Shareholders (n held (VI) = (IV)+(V)+ | per SCRR, 1957) (as a percentage of Baie providing PAN w
Class Total " E total form
) (1Iv) (V1) (Vi) | Wil diluted share capital) No. sh xv)
Asa%of E W . htf (X1)= (VIIp(X) @) poee
(A+B+C2) g As a % of (A+B+C2) (‘Z)
Al(b) Central Government/ State Government(s)
Click here to go back| Totall |




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
Shareholding as gsecgurities Shareholding , as a % | Number of Shares pledged
4 a % of total no. No of Voting (XIV) assumir?g full or otherwise encumbered Number of equity
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares Rights Satelles conversion of (Ximn) ———
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as 2 %of convertible securities e dematerialized Reason for not Shareholder type
No. Shareholders (D)) held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 1957) q Tootal (as a percentage of fs a °| form providing PAN Ve
10! ) Vi) (vin) ass ot Vorng | diluted share capital) No. ‘;h“’ta e

Asa%of & iz e (XI)= (VII)+(X) (a) pres

(A+B+C2) g As a % of (A+B+C2) (i)
Al(c) Financial Institutions/ Banks

N T

Click here to go back Total
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Number of Voting nght.sAhe\d in each class of Sharehold{ng 135 |\ mber of Shares pledged
hareholdi % securities a fl or otherwise encumbered Number of
Totalnos, | horeholdingasa% No of Voting (XIV) RN GF umber of
Name No. No. of fully paid of total no. of . - (xm) equity shares
shares Rights Total as convertible
Searial No. Categon of the PAN of the up equity shares held shares (calculated 2% of securities (as a held in Reason for not Shareholder type
. BorY. Shareholders (1 Shareholders held as per SCRR, 1957) N Asa %of dematerialized providing PAN VP
(Vi) = (IV)+(V)+ Class Total percentage of total
0 0 0%) ) (eTm) eg: Total Voting diluted share No. — form
As a % of (A+B+C2) b nahts capital) (@) e (XIv)
(XI)= (VII}+{X) ®)
A1(d) Any Other (specify)
1 Bodies Corporate GIRI PRIME HOUSING AND PROPERTIES PRIVATE _AADCG3966H 1 33165100 33165100 22.25 33165100.00 33165100.00 22.25 22.25 33165100| 100.00 33165100 Promoter Group
2 Bodies Corporate CHALLENGER SYSTEMS (INDIA)PVT. LTD. AABCC5309A 1 25697637 25697637 17.24 25697637.00 25697637.00 17.24 17.24 0 0.00 25697637 Promater Group
Click here to go back Total 2 58862737 58862737 39.49 58862737.00 58862737.00 39.49 39.49 33165100  56.34 58862737




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
Shareholding as - Shareholding , as a %
% of total no securities assuming full
) aro : No of Voting (XIV) & Number of equity
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares Rights Total as conversion of shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as 2% of convertible securities dematerialized Reason for not
No. Shareholders (1) held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 1957) ; (as a percentage of providing PAN
Class Total R . form
(1 (V) (V1) (Vi) ) | Votin diluted share capital) (XIV)
As a % of eg: Tota o (XD)= (VII}+(X)
(A+B+C2) i g As a % of (A+B+C2)
B3(a(i))| Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
| Add J Delete Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares

Click here to go back Total
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. Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities .
Shareholding as (IX) Shareholding , as a %
o :
' a % of total no. No of Voting (XIV) assumerg full Number of equity
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares Rights Total as conversion of shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as a % of convertible securities dematerialized Reason for not
No. Shareholders (1) held (V) = (IV)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 1957) a Tootal (as a percentage of form providing PAN
0 (V) (V1) (Vi) ass Total Voting | diluted share capital) .
Asa % of ef' ot p htsg (XI)= (VI)+(X)
(A+B+C2) g As a % of (A+B+C2)
B3(a(il)) Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
. Add Q§ Delete Bisclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares@
1 |TOTLA KAILASHCHANDRA BHAWARLAL ABTPT2566Q 4000000 4000000 2.68 4000000.00 4000000.00 2.68 2.68 4000000
2 ANIL KUMAR AMRITLAL SINGHI AMXPS1835L 2000000 2000000 1.34 2000000.00 2000000.00 1.34 1.34 2000000
3 DINESH SUNDERJI SHAH AAFPS3093N 1500000 1500000 1.01 1500000.00 1500000.00 1.01 1.01 1500000
Click here to go back Total 7500000 7500000 5.03 7500000.00 7500000.00 5.03 5.03 7500000




